

---

## Achizitie produse de curatenie si igienizare

I.D.: 71926409

---

Data publicarii	02.08.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 559,50 RON - 559,50 RON

---

Descriere: ROLA HARTIE 60M SANO BUC12X9.2433=110.92 DETERGENT PARDOSELI 2L FRESH JASMINE BUC6X16.3867=98.32 MATURA PLASTIC BUC6X5.0417=30.25 REZERVA MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC10X4.034=40.34 DETARTRANT NUFAR 1L BUC6X7.1433=42.86 SACI MENAJ 35L 15/SET SET10X1.933=19.33 SACI MENAJ 120L 10/SET SET14X3.5293=49.41 SACI MENAJ 240L 10/SET SET10X6.303=63.03 PASTILE PISOAR 1KG/CUT CUT 1X54.62=54.62 SACI MENAJ 60L 20/SET SET10X5.042=50.42

---